
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 GEOI164C301 Advanced Remote Sensing

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 GEOI164D301
Geoinformatics in 

Geomorphological Studies

Friday, 5 December, 2025

Monday, 8 December, 2025 GEOI164D302 Geoinformatics in Forestry

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 GEOI164D303
GIS for Natural Resource 

Management

Thursday, 11 December, 2025

Friday, 12 December, 2025

Saturday, 13 December, 2025

Monday, 15 December, 2025

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025

Thursday, 18 December, 2025

Friday, 19 December, 2025

Saturday, 20 December, 2025

Monday, 22 December, 2025

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025

The Assam Royal Global University
University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)

RSEES
M.SC. GEOINFORMATICS

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester


